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PusLic SECURITIES HELD BY THE STATE ADVANCES OFFICE—continued.

B.—10.

Detailed Statement showing Particulars of Debentures issued by Local Bodies (included in the Foregoing

Tables )-—continued.

Local Authorities’
Securities.

LAND DRAINAGE
BoArDsS—continued.

Tumu Kaituna
Uapoto ..
Upper Mangapiko
Wainono. . ..
Waiotahi
Waipa,
Waitoa
Wakapuaka
Whakaki
Woodlands

River Trust
BoaRrD.
Geraldine
Otanomomo
Otautau .. .
Taicri .. o
Waimatuku

OR

Roap Boarps. |
Akaroa and Wainui
Kowat o
One Tree Hill ..
Ostend .. ..
Mount Roskill o
Mount Wellington. .

Balance owing
as at
31st March,
1928.
£ s d
6,299 19 4
1,545 18 16
3,276 11 6
1,683 2 0
1,044 6 6
4,566 0 0
20,742 17 1
469 711
1,856 8 4
7,950 18 9
708 15 0
591 10 O
1,308 3 10
35.023 13 3
4,811 13 4
4,403 3 4
1,934 3 0
15,313 11 8
3,362 4 O
8,086 17 7
531 511

Local Authorities’
Securities.

Balance owing
as at

31st March,
| 1928

b

Roap BoaRDS—con-

tinued.
Arapiu ..
Panmure Township
Portobello
Tamahere
Tamaki West
Upper Moutere
Whangaraarino

TowN BoArRD OR
DisTrICT.
Ellerslie ..
Glen Eden
Havelock -
Helensville
Henderson
Hikurangi
Hunterville
Huntly
Johnsonville
Kaikohe ..
Kaponga
Kawakawa
Kawhia ..
Leamington
Manaia
Mangaweka

£

103
744
572
18,734
3,269
477
11,299

|
L4090
5,301
535
15,018
4,855
4,174
82
3,531

16,467 |

2,823
8,841
9,309
372
308
25,386
6,561
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Local Authorities’
Securities.

TowN BoArD OR
Drstrict --contd.
Manunui
Martinborough
Manurewa
Matamata
Onerahi ..
Opunake. .
Otane
Otautau ..
Otorochangu
Papakura
Pleasant Point
Raglan
Rangataua
Tahunanui
Taradale
Te Puke ..
Tuakau ..
Waiukn ..
Warkworth

WATER-SUPPLY
BoARD.
Waimakariri-Ashley

Grand total

Balance owing

. asat
31st March,
1928,
£ s. d.
3,192 19 1
318 18 9
16,426 8 b
24.407 16 8
5,882 8 9
931 17 6
9,921 14 10
R06 14 0O
14,006 14 11
38,859 18 11
379 19 10
4,772 9 8
1,711 11 7
426 17 11
9,433 11 3
9,186 8 3
1,820 10 9
1,584 3 9
4,886 011
1,397 16 3

£5,335,881 10 9
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